
28 November 2016 
 

MILFORD HIGH SCHOOL  

INDOOR TRACK SCHEDULE 

2016-2017 

 

Day Date Hosting Time 

Saturday 12/17/16 At Dartmouth 12:00 PM 

Monday 12/26/16 At UNH 9:00 AM 

Friday 12/30/16 At UNH 9:00 AM 

Wednesday 1/4/17 At UNH 4:00 PM 

    Girls Relay   

Saturday 1/7/17 At UNH 1:00 PM 

Saturday 1/7/17 At Dartmouth Relay TBA 

Wednesday 1/11/17 At UNH 4:00 PM 

    Boys Relay TBA 

Sunday 1/22/17 At UNH 9:00 AM 

Wednesday 1/25/17 At Hampshire Dome 3:00 PM 

Sunday 1/29/17 At UNH 9:00 AM 

Sunday 2/5/17 At Dartmouth 3:30 PM 

    Div II State Meet   

 
 


